VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
CAD/Revit Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infrared

MOUNTING
HEIGHTS3
PER
BURNER
HEAD
PER 10 FT.
RADIANT PIPE
& REFLECTOR
SECTION
PER 10 FT.
TAILPIPE &
REFLECTOR
SECTION
HLV-401 Nat or Prop 40,000 N/A 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 9’ to 14’
HLV-501,2 Nat or Prop 50,000 N/A 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 9’ to 14’
HLV-60 2 Nat or Prop 60,000 50,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 10’ to 15’
HLV-75 Nat or Prop 75,000 60,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 11’ to 18’
HLV-80 Nat or Prop 80,000 64,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 11’ to 18’
HLV-90 Nat or Prop 90,000 72,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 12’ to 20’
HLV-100 Nat or Prop 100,000 80,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 12’ to 20’
HLV-110 Nat or Prop 110,000 88,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 13’ to 23’
HLV-120 Nat or Prop 120,000 96,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 13’ to 23’
HLV-125 Nat or Prop 125,000 100,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 14’ to 27’
HLV-140 Nat or Prop 140,000 112,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 15’ to 30’
HLV-150 Nat or Prop 150,000 120,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 15’ to 30’
HLV-170 Nat or Prop 170,000 136,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 16’ to 40’
HLV-175 Nat or Prop 175,000 140,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 17’ to 42’
HLV-180 Nat or Prop 180,000 144,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 18’ to 47’
HLV-200 Nat or Prop 200,000 160,000 35 lbs. 35 lbs. 38 lbs. 19’ to 50’
1	The	HLV-40	and	HLV-50	do	not	have	a	reduction	for	low	fire.
2 Models approved for use in CNG applications when ordered with the CNG-AO upgrade. Available in natural gas and propane.
3 Typical or recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline.  Actual conditions may dictate variations from this data.
SUBMITTED BY: